DB108017en / 01.2006
EDS460 / 490 and EDS461 / 491
Multi-channel insulation fault evaluator with control and display function for EDS systems
2 DB108017en / 01.2006
EDS460 / 490
EDS461 / 491
EDS460
Device features

Right to modifications reserved! – DB108017en / 01.2006 / Schw
© Dipl.-Ing.W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG, Germany
Ordering information
Type Supply voltage US* Response value Art. No.
EDS460-D-1 DC 16…94 V    AC 42…460 Hz   16…72 V 2…10 mA B 9108 0001
EDS460-D-2 AC/DC 70…276 V    AC 42…460 Hz 2…10 mA B 9108 0002
EDS460-L-1 DC 16…94 V    AC 42…460 Hz   16…72 V 2…10 mA B 9108 0003
EDS460-L-2 AC/DC 70…276 V    AC 42…460 Hz 2…10 mA B 9108 0004
EDS461-D-1 DC 16…94 V    AC 42…460 Hz   16…72 V 0.2…1 mA B 9108 0005
EDS461-D-2 AC/DC 70…276 V    AC 42…460 Hz 0.2…1 mA B 9108 0006
EDS461-L-1 DC 16…94 V    AC 42…460 Hz   16…72 V 0.2…1 mA B 9108 0007
EDS461-L-2 AC/DC 70…276 V    AC 42…460 Hz 0.2…1 mA B 9108 0008
EDS490-D-1 DC 16…94 V    AC 42…460 Hz   16…72 V 2…10 mA B 9108 0009
EDS490-D-2 AC/DC 70…276 V    AC 42…460 Hz 2…10 mA B 9108 0010
EDS490-L-1 DC 16…94 V    AC 42…460 Hz   16…72 V 2…10 mA B 9108 0011
EDS490-L-2 AC/DC 70…276 V    AC 42…460 Hz 2…10 mA B 9108 0012
EDS491-D-1 DC 16…94 V    AC 42…460 Hz   16…72 V 0.2…1 mA B 9108 0013
EDS491-D-2 AC/DC 70…276 V    AC 42…460 Hz 0.2…1 mA B 9108 0014
EDS491-L-1 DC 16…94 V    AC 42…460 Hz   16…72 V 0.2…1 mA B 9108 0015
EDS491-L-2 AC/DC 70…276 V    AC 42…460 Hz 0.2…1 mA B 9108 0016
*absolute values
Dimension diagrams   Dimensions in mm
EDS46…-D/-L EDS49…-D/-L